

City of Baltimore

Legislation Details

File #:	21-0103	Version:	0	Name:	Suicide Prevention Coordinator - Establishment
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Enacted
File created:	7/19/2021			In control:	Baltimore City Council
On agenda:				Final action:	11/15/2021
Enactment date:				Enactment #:	21-063
Title:	For the purpos	e of establis	hing	•	uicide Prevention Coordinator within the Health Suicide Prevention Coordinator.
Sponsors:				anielle N. McCra erfer Burnett, Ode	y, Zeke Cohen, John T. Bullock, Phylicia Porter, ette Ramos
Indexes:	Suicide Prever	ntion Coordin	ator	-	
Code sections:					
Attachments:	0103, 6. Heari Hearing Minute	ng Agenda 2 es 21-0103, 9	1-01 9. Vo	103, 7. Suicide Pr oting Record 21-(ID 21-0103, 4. Finance 21-0103, 5. Synopsis 21- evention Legislative Workgroup Written Testimony, 8. 0103, 10. Hearing Notes 21-0103, 11. 2nd Reader 7, 13. Completed Ordinance 21-0103

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2021	0	Mayor	Signed by Mayor	
10/4/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Approved and Sent to the Mayor	
9/20/2021	0	Health, Environment, and Technology	Recommended Favorably with Amendment	
9/20/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	3rd Reader, for final passage	
9/15/2021	0	Health, Environment, and Technology	Recommended Favorably with Amendment	Pass
7/22/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to Dept. of Finance	
7/22/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to City Solicitor	
7/22/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to Dept. of Health	
7/19/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Assigned	
7/19/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Introduced	
7/19/2021	0	Health, Environment, and Technology	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	